AIR
COMPRESSORS
AIR
COMPRESSORS
CATALOGUE
2
Is designed to meet the needs of the most demanding hobbyist, craftsman and professional.
These compressors distinguish themselves on the market by their innovative technical solutions,

ADVANTAGES
• Clear and easy-to-use control panel.
• Easy to carry thanks to the convenient handle.
• Easy to store thanks to its small footprint.
• Accessory pocket.
Name Code Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMD155PE 8215350DWT590 5 1.5/1.1 1 10/145 NO 3400 180/6.4 230/50 10.6/23.3 365x230x560 8016738833942
OILLESS COAXIAL COMPRESSOR
DXCMD155PE
Built-in handle
in the structure.

Convenient air hose reel
integrated in the tank.
Control panel with oversized pressure
gauges positioned on the compressor
for easy reading.
Name Code Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMS2524HE B2CC4G4DWT591 24 2.5/1.8 2 10/145 NO 2850 260/9.1 230/50 27.3/60 610x250x535 8016738833959
DXCMS2550HE B2DC4G4DWT592 50 2.5/1.8 2 10/145 NO 2850 260/9.1 230/50 34.5/76 720x320x615 8016738833966
DXCMS2550VE B2DV4G4DWT593 50 2.5/1.8 2 10/145 NO 2850 260/9.1 230/50 35.2/77 380x380x850 8016738833973
2.5HP 24 L 10 BAR NO OIL 68 dB(A)
Quiet oilless pumping unit compressor,
ideal for all applications requiring low noise
emissions.

greater stability
when working.
11
3.0HP 100L 10BAR OIL 72 dB(A)
BELT DRIVEN RANGE
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMB2M50HE 28DC404DWT030 B2800B 50 2/1.5 2 10/145 YES 1250 255/9 230/50 49.5/109 820x390x750 8016738831580
DXCMB2T50HE 28DC441DWT031 B2800B 50 2/1.5 2 10/145 YES 1250 255/9 400/50 50.5/111 820x390x750 8016738831597
DXCMB3M50HE 36DC504DWT032 B3800B 50 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 230/50 67/147 800x400x790 8016738831603
DXCMB3T50HE 36DC541DWT089 B3800B 50 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 400/50 67/147 800x400x790 8016738833409
DXCMB2M100HE 28FC404DWT033 B2800B 100 2/1.5 2 10/145 YES 1250 255/9 230/50 61/134 1030x440x850 8016738831610
DXCMB2T100HE 28FC441DWT034 B2800B 100 2/1.5 2 10/145 YES 1250 255/9 400/50 62/136 1030x440x850 8016738831627
DXCMB3M100HE 28FC504DWT035 B2800B 100 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1570 330/11.6 230/50 65/143 1030x440x850 8016738831634
DXCMB3T100HE 28FC541DWT036 B2800B 100 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1570 330/11.6 400/50 66/145 1030x440x850 8016738831641
DXCMB3M101HE 36FC504DWT037 B3800B 100 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 230/50 68/150 1030x440x920 8016738831658
DXCMB3T101HE 36FC541DWT038 B3800B 100 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 400/50 69/152 1030x440x920 8016738831665
DXCMB4T100HE 36FC601DWT039 B3800B 100 4/3 2 10/145 YES 1400 480/16.9 400/50 72/159 1030x440x920 8016738831672
SINGLE-STAGE BELT DRIVEN COMPRESSORS
Controls located at the front
of the machine ensure easy operation.
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-

HOSE REEL KIT
SINGLE-STAGE BELT DRIVEN COMPRESSORS
DXCMKH9ME
The hose reel keeps
the work area tidy and clean.
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMB3M150HE 36HC504DWT040 B3800B 150 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 230/50 90/198 1310x430x1030 8016738831689
DXCMB3T150HE 36HC541DWT041 B3800B 150 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 400/50 91/200 1310x430x1030 8016738831696
DXCMB3M200HE 28LC504DWT042 B2800B 200 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1570 330/11.6 230/50 111/244 1440x480x1130 8016738831702
DXCMB3T200HE 28LC541DWT043 B2800B 200 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1570 330/11.6 400/50 112/247 1440x480x1130 8016738831719
DXCMB3M201HE 36LC504DWT044 B3800B 200 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 230/50 113/249 1440x480x1130 8016738831726
DXCMB3T201HE 36LC541DWT045 B3800B 200 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 400/50 114/251 1440x480x1130 8016738831733
DXCMB4T200HE 36LC601DWT046 B3800B 200 4/3 2 10/145 YES 1400 480/16.9 400/50 116/255 1440x480x1130 8016738831740
DXCMB3M270HE 36NC504DWT047 B3800B 270 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 230/50 130/286 1640x560x1190 8016738831757
DXCMB3T270HE 36NC541DWT048 B3800B 270 3/2.2 2 10/145 YES 1100 390/13.8 400/50 131/288 1640x560x1190 8016738831764
DXCMB4T270HE 36NC601DWT049 B3800B 270 4/3 2 10/145 YES 1400 480/16.9 400/50 134/295 1640x560x1190 8016738831771
In addition to the features described on page 11,
this model has a 200-litre tank for a large air
reserve.
DXCMB4T200HE

mm m bar/PSI
9045913DWT550 8016738831788 6.5x10 9 12/174 PU black Quick connection
13
5.5 HP 270 L 11BAR OIL
BELT DRIVEN RANGE
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMB4T200HCE SGLC601DWT051 K25 200 4/3 2 11/160 YES 1200 495/17.5 400/50 123/271 1440x480x1220 8016738831795
DXCMB4T270HCE SGNC601DWT052 K25 270 4/3 2 11/160 YES 1200 495/17.5 400/50 143/315.2 1640x560x1190 8016738831801
DXCMB55T270HCE SGNC701DWT053 K25 270 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1184 612/21.6 400/50 142/313 1640x560x1190 8016738831818
DXCMB55T271HCE SLNC701DWT054 K30 270 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1000 727/25.6 400/50 164/361.5 1640x560x1330 8016738831825
DXCMB75T270HCE SLNC801DWT055 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 171/377 1640x560x1330 8016738831832
DXCMB75T270HCSE* SLNC805DWT056 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 178/392.4 1640x560x1330 8016738831849
DXCMB75T500HCE SLTC801DWT057 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 240/529 1640x560x1330 8016738831856
TWO-STAGE BELT DRIVEN COMPRESSORS
Compressor suitable for heavy duty
use requiring high volumes of compressed air.
ADVANTAGES

to reduce noise and optimise
compressor performance.
* With star delta starter
14
4.0 HP 200 L 11BAR OIL
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMB4T200HFE SGLN601DWT058 K25 200 4/3 2 11/160 YES 1200 495/17.5 400/50 122/269 1440x480x1220 8016738831863
DXCMB55T200HFE SGLN701DWT059 K25 200 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1184 612/21.6 400/50 127/280 1440x480x1220 8016738831870
DXCMB4T270HFE SGNN601DWT060 K25 270 4/3 2 11/160 YES 1200 495/17.5 400/50 143/315 1640x560x1190 8016738831887
DXCMB55T270HFE SLNN701DWT061 K30 270 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1000 727/25.6 400/50 164/361.5 1640x560x1330 8016738831894
DXCMB55T270HFSE* SLNN705DWT062 K30 270 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1000 727/25.6 400/50 170/374.8 1640x560x1330 8016738831900
DXCMB75T270HFE SLNN801DWT063 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 171/377 1640x560x1330 8016738831917
DXCMB75T270HFSE* SLNN805DWT064 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 178/392.4 1640x560x1330 8016738831924
DXCMB55T500HFE SGTN701DWT065 K25 500 5.5/4 2 11/160 YES 1184 612/21.6 400/50 218/480.6 2010x650x1330 8016738831931
DXCMB75T500HFE SLTN801DWT066 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 240/529 2010x650x1330 8016738831948
DXCMB75T500HFSE* SLTN805DWT067 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 11/160 YES 1200 872/31 400/50 250/551 2010x650x1330 8016738831955
DXCMB10T500HFE SMTN901DWT068 K50 500 10/7.5 2 11/160 YES 1000 1074/38 400/50 285/628.3 2270x860x1660 8016738831962
DXCMB10T500HFSE* SMTN905DWT069 K50 500 10/7.5 2 11/160 YES 1000 1074/38 400/50 295/650.3 2270x860x1660 8016738831979
TWO-STAGE BELT DRIVEN COMPRESSORS
Technical characteristics described on page 13.
This model has a 200-litre tank for a large air
reserve and is equipped with sturdy feet with
anti-vibration mounts.
DXCMB4T200HFE
Specially designed fi lter to cut down
the noise emitted by the compressor.
Large anti-vibration feet for greater
stability during operation.
* With star delta starter
15
10 HP 500 L 14BAR OIL
BELT DRIVEN RANGE
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
DXCMB55T500HFAE SLTN701DWT070 K30 500 5.5/4 2 14/203 YES 650 472/16.7 400/50 265/584.2 2010x650x1330 8016738831986
DXCMB55T500HFSAE* SLTN705DWT071 K30 500 5.5/4 2 14/203 YES 650 472/16.7 400/50 275/606.2 2010x650x1330 8016738831993
DXCMB75T500HFAE SLTN801DWT072 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 14/203 YES 800 582/20.6 400/50 271/597.4 2010x650x1330 8016738832006
DXCMB75T500HFSAE* SLTN805DWT073 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 14/203 YES 800 582/20.6 400/50 283/624 2010x650x1330 8016738832013
DXCMB75T501HFSAE* SMTN805DWT074 K50 500 7.5/5.5 2 14/203 YES 810 835/29.5 400/50 288/635 2270x860x1660 8016738832020
DXCMB10T500HFAE SMTN901DWT075 K50 500 10/7.5 2 14/203 YES 800 857/30.3 400/50 323/712 2270x860x1660 8016738832037
DXCMB10T500HFSAE* SMTN905DWT076 K50 500 10/7.5 2 14/203 YES 800 857/30.3 400/50  333/734 2270x860x1660 8016738832044
HIGH-PRESSURE TWO-STAGE BELT DRIVEN COMPRESSORS
Compressor particularly suitable for car repair shops,
tyre shops, and small and medium-sized businesses
requiring working pressures up to 14 bar.

1 2 3 4
5
Name Code Unit Tank Power Cylin-
ders
Max pressure Lubricated RPM Intake air Sound
Level
Voltage
Frequency
Gross
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Barcode
L Hp/kW n° bar/PSI l/min./CFM dB(A)* Volt/Hz kg/lbs WxDxH
Direct models with pressure switch
DXCMS4T270TAE BZNT601DWT080 BK114 270 4/3 2 10/145 YES 1130 480/16.9 64 400/50  178/392.4 1320x850x1720 8016738833218
DXCMS55T270TAE SLNT701DWT081 K30 270 5.5/4 2 10/145 YES 1000 727/25.6 64 400/50  195/430 1320x850x1720 8016738833225
DXCMS75T270TAE SLNT801DWT082 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 10/145 YES 1200 872/31 65 400/50  205.4/453 1320x850x1720 8016738833232
DXCMS10T270TAE SMNT901DWT083 K50 270 10/7.5 2 10/145 YES 1000 1074/38 63 400/50  268/591 1320x850x1720 8016738833249
DXCMS75T500TAE SLTT801DWT098 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 10/145 YES 1200 872/31 65 400/50  250/551 2070x800x1680 8016738835434
DXCMS10T500TAE SMTT901DWT084 K50 500 10/7.5 2 10/145 YES 1000 1074/38 63 400/50  313/690 2070x800x1680 8016738833256
Star delta models with controller
DXCMS55T270SDE SLNT705DWT085 K30 270 5.5/4 2 10/145 YES 1000 727/25.6 64 400/50  201/443 1320x850x1720 8016738833263
DXCMS75T270SDE SLNT805DWT086 K30 270 7.5/5.5 2 10/145 YES 1200 872/31 65 400/50  211.4/466 1320x850x1720 8016738833270
DXCMS10T270SDE SMNT905DWT087 K50 270 10/7.5 2 10/145 YES 1000 1074/38 63 400/50  276/608.4 1320x850x1720 8016738833287
DXCMS75T500SDE SLTT805DWT097 K30 500 7.5/5.5 2 10/145 YES 1200 872/31 65 400/50  256/564 2070x800x1680 8016738835427
DXCMS10T500SDE SMTT905DWT088 K50 500 10/7.5 2 10/145 YES 1000 1074/38 63 400/50  321/707.7 2070x800x1680 8016738833294
PROFESSIONAL QUIET RANGE
TWO-STAGE BELT DRIVEN QUIET COMPRESSORS
Backlit controller with advanced functions
and warning lights for a high standard of safety.